
ARTIST DIRECTORY - PUBLIC ART PROGRAM

City of Alameda

Name Type Address City/State/Zip Phone 1 Phone 2 Email Web

Adrien Segal Sculpture 303-908-4690 adriensegal@gmail.com www.adriensegal.com

Ake Grunditz Relief Sculptures 1550 4th Street Alameda, CA 94501 510-523-9992 grunditz@flash.net www.grunditzart.com

Alameda Women Artist (Group Artist Exhibits) 3239 Briggs Ave Alameda, CA 94501 alamedawomensartist@gmail.com http://www.alamedawomenartists.org 

Anne Austin Acrylics & Murals 1549 Eastshore Drive Alameda, CA 94501 510-522-0471 510-836-2663  www.anneaustinstudios.com

Arthur Stern Studios Glass 1075 Jackson Street Benicia, CA 94510 707-745-8480 www.arthurstern.com 

Beth Bourland  (Watercolor & Landscape) 1519 Central Ave #A Alameda, CA 94501 Bbsketch46@comcast.net http://bethbourland.faso.com/

Bonnie Randall Boller Clay Art Studio (by appointment) 3239 Briggs Ave Alameda, CA 94501 510-865-0541 Bonnieclay44@gmail.com www.bonnieclayart.com

Bryan Davis Monumental Sculpturalist 1031 Kiser Dr. San Jose, CA 95120 408-947-4808 me602davis@aol.com www.bryandavisart.com

Carrie Lederer Mixed Media 4037 39th Avenue Oakland, CA 94619 510-531-2336

Char Downs Mixed Media 1901 Sandcreek Way Alameda, CA 94501 510-290-4406 chardowns@mac.com   

Claire Kahn Light, Vellum, Glass 31 Natick Street San Francisco, CA 94131 415-841-1001 415-841-1771 (fax)

Daniel Graham Relief Sculptures P.O Box 1541 Willits, CA 95490

David Condon (Kiln Works) P.O Box 2573 Castro Valley, Ca 94546  510-599-9735 510-889-0150 (fax)

David Ruth 1122 57th Avenue Oakland, CA 94621 510-533-8528 510-533-8526 (fax) druth@glass.com www.davidruth.com

Edward Nattenberg Glass 412 Wovenwood Orinda, CA 94563 323-240-3068 866-364-5164 (fax) ed@nattenberg.com

Elodie Boucher  (Bronze, Clay, Neon) 30 Cunningham Place San Francisco, CA 94110 415-559-1720 elodieboucher@gmail.com www.elodieboucher.com

Flavia Krasilchik 2824 Bayview Drive Alameda, CA 94501 fkrasil@gmail.com fkdesign.webs.com 

Frances Velasco Murals, Printmaking 1901 Schiller Street Alameda, CA 94501 510-504-6626 fvalesco@gmail.com https://sites.google.com/site/francesvalescoart/

Ginny Parson Mixed Media 3250 Liberty Avenue Alameda, CA 94501 510-523-2656 ginparsons@gmail.com www.ginnyparsons.net

Gordon Huether Glass, Bronze 1824 Monticello Napa, CA 94558 707-255-5954 707-255-5991 (fax) gh@gordonhuether.com www.gordonhuether.com

Island Alliance of Art (Non Profit 501© 3) 3239 Briggs Ave Alameda, CA 94501 510-865-0541 islandallianceofthearts@gmail.com http://islandallianceofarts.org

Jan Watten 2889 Ford Street Oakland, CA 94601 510-499-3445 janwatten@gmail.com www.grayloftgallery.com

Jaying Wang Mosaics 3258 Fernside Bl. Alameda, CA 94501 510-521-5246 jayingwang@yahoo.com www.mosaictilestudio.com

Jill Turman Bella Ironworks 1916 Stanford Street Alameda, CA 94501  510-355-2003 ironchick2@gmail.com     www.bellaironworks.com 

John Mulkins Glass 1135 57th Avenue Oakland, CA 94621  510-533-1820  jpmulkins@aol.com           

John Wehrle Murals 775 Lassen Street Richmond, CA 94805 510-234-0645 510-234-0363 (fax) jwehrle@inreach.com www.troutinhand.com

Juana Alicia (Murals) 2016 Ninth Street Berkeley, CA 94710 510-549-1269 510-549-3285 (fax) texcali@pacbell.net http://juanaalicia.com 

Kristina Lucas &Michael Hayden Light 5076 Hall Road Santa Rosa, CA 95401 707-546-0664 707-645-0661 (fax) thinklt@sonic.net http://www.thinkinglightly.com/

Local Edition Installation, murals, other 714-822-8470 sage@localeditionmktg.com https://www.localeditioncreative.com/
Leslie Frierman Grunditz Relief Sculptures 510-220-8875 Leslie@grunditzart.com www.grunditzart.com

Lillie James Murals 941 Buena Vista Avenue Alameda, CA 94501 310-505-0915 lillieart@gmail.com https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=jWxxeGdRW8E
Martin Sturman Steel 3201 Bayshore Drive Westlake Village, CA 91361 818-707-8087 818-707-3079 (fax) mlsturman@aol.com www.steelsculptures.com

Mary Mcdonald Oils, Acrylics 122 Santa Clara Avenue Alameda, CA 94501 510-522-1578   

Masayuki Nagase & Michele Ku Stone 1801 Cedar Street Berkeley, CA 94703 510-548-3618

Michael Carey Wood 2818 Ninth Street Berkeley, CA 94710 510-845-1260 510-848-8818 (fax) www.michaelcarey.net

Michael Schiess Mixed Media, Kinetic Sculptures 1029 Central Avenue Alameda, CA 94501 510-205-9793 mschiess@pacificpinball.org www.pacificpinball.org

Owen Smith & Elizabeth Uyehara Murals 1608 Fernside Boulevard Alameda, CA 94501 510-865-1911 510-865-0226 (fax) owensmith@alamedanet.net

Patrick O’Brien Architectural Art 1512 Franklin Street, Suite 200 Oakland, CA 94612 510-452-9152 510-452-9155 (fax) info@rynersonobrien.com

Peter Tonningsen Photography 1327 Burbank Street Alameda, CA 94501 510-864-9455

Pro Arts Artist Resource/Database 550 Second Street Oakland, CA 94607 510-763-4361 510-763-9470 www.proartsgallery.org

Regina Gilligan Murals 1435 South 59th Street Richmond, CA 94804 islqueen@jps.net

Rene Yung Mixed Media 4126 26th Street San Francisco, CA 94131 415-826-7746 415-648-1312 (fax) 

Richard Knight Sculpture 5387 Bancroft Avenue Oakland, CA 94601 510-205-6186

Robbin Lasser Glass, Ceramics & Vinyl 4916 Harbord Drive Oakland, CA 94618 510-652-1289 www.robinlasser.com

Robert W. Ellison Mixed Media 6480 Eagle Ridge Penngrove, CA 94951 707-795-9775  707-795-4370 (fax) Robert@roberellison.com www.robertellison.com 

Scott Donahue Concrete, Bronze 1420 45th Street #49 Emeryville, CA 94608   510-658-5182 sdonahue@dnai.com    www.sdonahue.com

Shawn HibmaCronan Large Steel Sculptures 1701 Monarch Street Alameda, Ca 94501 510-367-5480 shawn@cronan.com shawnhibmacronan.com

Shelley Jurs Glass 4167 Wilshire Boulevard Oakland, CA 94602 510-482-0225 510-521-6173 (fax)  

Susan Dunn - Island City Opera Performing Arts 36 Sunny Cove Circle Alameda, CA 94501 510-337-1354 510-759-9771 sdunn@islandcityopera.org

Terri Cohn (Mixed Media) 565 Douglass Street San Francisco, CA 94114 415-648-1376 415-648-1388 (fax) terrico@earthlink.net     

Victoria J. Miraglio Murals 614 Palomino Drive Pleasanton, CA 94566 925-461-5045 vmiraglio@muralartist.org www.muralartist.org

Jamie Banes Mixed Media Sculpture 1517 Park Street Alameda, CA 94501 1: 415-912-7879 jamie@jamiebanes.com http://jamiebanes.com/
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Wendy Rabin Ceramic 1300 Regent Street Alameda CA 94501 510-388-3055  Gaelwend@aol.com        www.Wendyrabin.com     
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